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Earths Rock, minerals, and geological events
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Across

2. Convection current
4. Divergent boundary

13. Luster

14. Earth's crust and

solid upper mantle,
broken into tectonic
plates

16. Mountain building

17. Subduction
20. Convection

CLT T

23. Convergent
boundary

24. Rock cycle
Down
1. Relative density

. VE
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. Earthquakes
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7. Sedimatary rock

8. Transform boundary
9. Tectonic plate

10.

The soft layer of the

mantle on which the
lithosphere floats.

11.

12.
15.
18.
19.
21.
22.

Plate boundary

IR

Ocean basian
Hardness
Minaral
Streak
Density

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



